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Track Results

Snr Men

Snr Women

Jnr Women

Jnr Men

TBC Men

TBC Women
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Mark O'Leary
Scott Mclaren
Gavin Dyball
Andrew Havadjia
Peter Khourey
Leanne O'Leary
Mel Jennings
Alison Havadjia
Lily Sproule
Emily McLaren
Mireille Smith
Katie Martin
Josie Sproule
Heidi McLaren
Toby Dyball
Cooper Barrett
Oliver Baxter
Cameron Baxter
Patrick O'Leary
Flynn O'Leary
Hamish MclLaren
Taj Barrett
Brody Woods
Ben Sproule
Lachlan Rabey
Harry Thomson
Liam O'Leary
Noah Dyball
Dean Osgood
Aiden MclLaren
Malachy Martin
Hunter Park
Taigh Park

Arlo Brown

Kian Park
Kentarly Heywood
Keiran Power
Jason Hair
Andrew Crawford
Lincoln Bettes
David Power
Connor Bone
Jonah Watson
Nicholas Ferrera
Lachlan Wood
Myra Bettes
Audrey Vaughan
Lynne Vaughan
Lana Crawford
Leila Ferrera
Lizzy Styles
Janelle Styles
Mia Bone
Jessica Whales
Miah Power

60m
Result
00:11.08
00:11.02

00:12.44

00:11.49

00:10.53
00:09.74
00:09.51
00:11.44
00:11.45
00:12.56
00:09.11
00:09.52
00:11.44
00:09.83
00:09.60
00:10.27
00:09.45
00:10.72
00:10.13
00:15.32
00:11.13
00:10.17
00:12.25
00:12.53
00:12.46
00:30.50
00:16.91
00:10.10
00:09.42
00:11.68
00:12.00
00:10.42
00:14.24
00:13.01
00:09.54
00:10.76
00:14.30
00:30.98
00:09.65
00:09.83
00:08.40
00:10.23
00:10.61
00:10.19
00:10.96
00:11.83
00:12.19
03:28.22
00:32.03
00:10.08
00:10.71
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600m
Result
02:51.52

02:02.51
03:03.70
02:10.67
03:14.19
03:05.04

02:20.47
02:06.87
02:23.76
02:43.51
02:58.16
03:31.68
01:52.29
01:53.93
02:16.87
02:03.65
02:20.23
02:48.35
02:05.41
02:49.74
02:49.82
03:50.49
02:23.51
02:20.88
05:45.24
02:51.66
02:49.77

03:31.69

02:21.39
02:31.00

03:13.19
03:19.26
03:30.22
02:08.96
02:32.59
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02:59.23

02:15.04

02:37.53
02:24.38
03:06.39
03:11.16
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1500m
Result

06:10.00

06:06.31

08:06.25
06:51.55
06:02.19

08:52.78

06:09.68
05:47.97

05:44.31
08:27.59
07:16.48

08:32.79
08:28.66

06:39.78
06:41.39
08:48.75
08:53.07

09:39.64
06:25.08
06:43.80
07:22.27
07:31.89
09:42.42

06:48.90
06:51.58
07:34.66
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